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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name YOB Clas. club section Note
1 ОБУХОВ Микита 2009 б/р КДЮСШ №13 ОДЕСА Столбунов,Васютін   
2 КУЛЕША Юрій 2010 б/р АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
3 ЛЯХ Олександр 2010 ІІю СДЮШОР МИКОЛАЇВ Явкун   
3 МУДРАКОВ Тімур 2009 Ію ХТЗСДЮСШ ХАРКІВ Нікіткін,Гонцов   
5 АРАПОВ Ярослав 2010 Ію КДЮСШ №13 ЧЕРКАСИ Тарасенко,Нікітін   
6 МИРОНОВ Всеволод 2010 ІІю СДЮШОР МИКОЛАЇВ Явкун   
7 ЛИСЕНКО Єгор 2010 б/р КДЮСШ №13 ОДЕСА Васютін,Васютін   
8 ТУР Ілля 2009 ІІю МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
9 ПАЛИВОДА Максим 2009 ІІю КДЮСШ №13 ЧЕРКАСИ Тарасенко   

10 ГРИЩЕНКО Савелій 2009 ІІю МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
11 ЯКИМЕНКО Ярослав 2009 б/р АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
12 ЧЕРНЮК Дмитро 2010 Ію КДЮСШ №13 ЧЕРКАСИ Каустян   
13 БОЖОК Владислав 2009 ІІю КДЮСШ №13 ЧЕРКАСИ Тарасенко   
14 НІКОЛЕНКО Артем 2010 ІІю СДЮШОР МИКОЛАЇВ Явкун   
15 БЕРЕЗОВСЬКИЙ Клім 2010 Ію КДЮСШ №13 НЕТІШИН Цисарук, Макаров   
16 СКРИПНИК Ілля 2009 б/р МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Тур, Максименко   

17 ДЕМБОВСЬКИЙ Андрій 2010 ІІю МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
18 БУЛЬБА Владислав 2010 б/р АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
19 ШИМАНСЬКИЙ Олексій 2009 б/р КДЮСШ №13 НЕТІШИН Цисарук,Макаров   
20 ШИНКАРЕВ Даніїл 2010 б/р АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
21 ВОРОНЕЖСЬКИЙ Костянт 2009 ІІю ДИНАМІВЕЦ КИЇВ Оболенський   
22 ПАВЕЛКО Лука 2009 б/р МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
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Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1    0:00
V/M ind. TS ranking

 ШИМАНСЬКИЙ Олексій НЕТІШИН 1 1 3 1 V  1/5 -7 10 6
 ПАЛИВОДА Максим ЧЕРКАСИ V V 0 V V  4/5 6 16 2
 НІКОЛЕНКО Артем МИКОЛАЇВ V 2 V 2 1  2/5 -3 13 4
 МУДРАКОВ Тімур ХАРКІВ V V 3 V V  4/5 7 19 1
 ТУР Ілля ВИШНЕВЕ V 2 V 2 V  3/5 3 16 3
 БУЛЬБА Владислав КИЇВ 1 1 V 3 2  1/5 -6 11 5

Pool no 2    0:00
V/M ind. TS ranking

 АРАПОВ Ярослав ЧЕРКАСИ V V V V 1  4/5 6 17 2
 ЛИСЕНКО Єгор ОДЕСА 3 2 V V V  3/5 4 17 4
 ЯКИМЕНКО Ярослав КИЇВ 2 V V V 3  3/5 5 17 3
 ПАВЕЛКО Лука ВИШНЕВЕ 0 0 0 0 0  0/5 -20 0 6
 ДЕМБОВСЬКИЙ Андрій ВИШНЕВЕ 2 2 2 V 1  1/5 -5 11 5
 ЛЯХ Олександр МИКОЛАЇВ V 3 V V V  4/5 10 19 1

Pool no 3    0:00
V/M ind. TS ranking

 БОЖОК Владислав ЧЕРКАСИ V 2 V 2  2/4 2 12 3
 БЕРЕЗОВСЬКИЙ Клім НЕТІШИН 0 1 V 1  1/4 -7 6 4
 КУЛЕША Юрій КИЇВ V V V V  4/4 11 16 1
 ВОРОНЕЖСЬКИЙ Костянт КИЇВ 2 1 0 0  0/4 -13 3 5
 ГРИЩЕНКО Савелій ВИШНЕВЕ V V 2 V  3/4 7 14 2

Pool no 4    0:00
V/M ind. TS ranking

 ЧЕРНЮК Дмитро ЧЕРКАСИ 1 V 3 V  2/4 3 12 3
 ОБУХОВ Микита ОДЕСА V V V V  4/4 13 16 1
 ШИНКАРЕВ Даніїл КИЇВ 1 0 2 3  0/4 -10 6 5
 МИРОНОВ Всеволод МИКОЛАЇВ V 0 V V  3/4 3 12 2
 СКРИПНИК Ілля ВИШНЕВЕ 0 2 V 0  1/4 -9 6 4
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Tableau of 16

1 ОБУХОВ Микита ОДЕСА

16 СКРИПНИК Ілля ВИШНЕВЕ    10/5

9 ЯКИМЕНКО Ярослав КИЇВ

8 МИРОНОВ Всеволод МИКОЛАЇВ    10/6

5 АРАПОВ Ярослав ЧЕРКАСИ

12 ЧЕРНЮК Дмитро ЧЕРКАСИ    10/4

13 БОЖОК Владислав ЧЕРКАСИ

4 МУДРАКОВ Тімур ХАРКІВ    10/6

3 ЛЯХ Олександр МИКОЛАЇВ

14 НІКОЛЕНКО Артем МИКОЛАЇВ    10/3

11 ТУР Ілля ВИШНЕВЕ

6 ПАЛИВОДА Максим ЧЕРКАСИ    10/5

7 ГРИЩЕНКО Савелій ВИШНЕВЕ

10 ЛИСЕНКО Єгор ОДЕСА    10/8

15 БЕРЕЗОВСЬКИЙ Клі НЕТІШИН

2 КУЛЕША Юрій КИЇВ    10/9

ОБУХОВ Микита

МИРОНОВ Всеволод
   10/2

АРАПОВ Ярослав

МУДРАКОВ Тімур
   10/4

ЛЯХ Олександр

ТУР Ілля
   10/3

ЛИСЕНКО Єгор

КУЛЕША Юрій
   10/7

ОБУХОВ Микита

МУДРАКОВ Тімур

ЛЯХ Олександр

КУЛЕША Юрій
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Semi-finals

1 ОБУХОВ Микита ОДЕСА

4 МУДРАКОВ Тімур ХАРКІВ    10/3

3 ЛЯХ Олександр МИКОЛАЇВ

2 КУЛЕША Юрій КИЇВ    10/3

ОБУХОВ Микита

КУЛЕША Юрій
   10/5
ОБУХОВ Микита


